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CHERYL JACKSON’

‘Sales Rep.

5 840-4666 =

Member of 100% Club EXECUTIVES
Specializing in Georgetown & Surrounding Areas SUPREME

ULLi1VAN Realty Ltd., Realtor

Covering Caledon, Erin, Halton, Mono, Brampton
Mississauga, Toronto & Surrounding Areas

JACKIE HOCKI* Sales Rep. - 905"458'55 1 1 905'873'7355
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Immaculate 6 yr. old home backing onto
park,walkout basement with fireplace to large
fenced yard. Walkout from kitchen
to deck. Incl. CAC, CVAC,
garage door opener,
water softener, G

K Beautiful ______

country sidesplit S o m

. on 1/3 acre backing ¥ '

onto field. Family room with . .
$1 34,900 fireplace. Walkout from kitchen '

to yard, open concept, 2 kitchens, SR R

4 bedrooms. MLSX25920 L

$175,000

WILDWOOD BEAUTY

Builder's own. Loaded with quality. Tastefully decorated. Fabulous
gourmet kitchen done in maple including appliances. 3 walkouts,
4+ bedrooms, jacuzzi ensuite and separate shower. Basement
above ground and finished to perfection. 3 car garage, CAC.
Gorgeous property. Call Cheryl Jackson*. Priced at $399,114.

URGENTLY FOR FIRM BUYERS: 4 bedroom home with master bedroom ensuite, walk-in closet, large kitchen,
NEEDED quiet street, nice lot, prefer a pool. If you have remotely considered mﬂwng please give me a call for a
Complimentary Market Evaluation Cheryl Jackson* 840-4666.

A LOT OF HOUSE

Here in this gorgeous 3 bedroom. Eat-in kitchen done in pine,
ceramic floor. Gas fireplace in living room with combined dining
room & walkout. Lovely finished basement done in pine, new
broadloom, 3 piece bath & bar with 2nd gas fireplace. Move in
and enjoy. Asking $137,900. Call Cheryl Jackson* 840-4666.
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FOUR BEDROOM HOME HUGE PRIVATE YARD % Ay | 8T A
Upgraded with new windows, furnace, central air, bathroom | Great 2 storey with super patio, wood fence and railings. e .- i sk e P R I c E
and roof. Main floor family room with marble and wood fire- | Four bedrooms, main floor family room with fireplace. S g B T i

place. Walkouts to large private yard and swimming POOL! | The basement is finished with bar and gas fireplace. " e e S O el

Shows real nice. $228,900. Please call Kathy*. = RM067-99 | Pretty home at $236,900. RM110-99 A T RK T _ Cut your mortgage IN
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Member of

b Kathy Monckton® sales Rep. details on this two
President’s family home on 10

sub & Rettx —(905) 877-5211 Tor. (905) 874-3051 acres. 3+ bdrms.,

Re/M “- inground pool,
REGISTERED . : ax | separate workshop &
seoanss  Blue Springs Realty (Halton) Corp. pond. Call now.
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| LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! | . . fERfE‘de . 1

| Gorgeous super bright bungalow located on huge 66 x | | 0geous 2 storey located on large 50x137 ft, private | .
| 132 ft. lot backing onto wooded area features massive | | treed lot with extensive landscaping features hardwood | o S B ‘
| open concept living rm. with oak railing overlooking | | throughout, 2 bathrooms, central air 97, 70% newer } i e o :

| | ceramic foyer, spacious eat-in kitchen with walkout to 2 } { viny| windows, new roof ‘93, spacious finished rec room | e M 1| . . 00000
_{ tier deck, fully fenced yard, new carpet throughout, 3 large | . et

” bedrooms, plus a finished rec room! Home shows 10+++, & a drlveway that fits 6 cars! Home is well malntalned e : BLUE SPRINGS HERE WE COME!
_ \{urry, call Steve! RCA9-116 \Hurry call Steve". RCA9-113/
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New on Turtle Lake golfers delight and the
rest of the family too! 5 bedroom 4100+
sq. ft. home in exclusive location now
available. Fabulous layout with main floor
office/library, billiard room, soaring ceil-
ings, porcelain and hardwood floors and
much, much more. Call Elizabeth Doell*

today for your appointment.
99-250-90

YOU'VE BEEN WAITING FOR IT!

Finally ... fabulous 4 bedroom beauty on
huge pie lot - with all the bells and whis-
tles, hot tub, above ground pool, CAC, 3
updated baths, all new windows, profes-
sionally finished basement, 2 gas fire-

places and more. Hurry, hurry call Liz
Doell* today! - 99-249-30
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ﬂ HOFISES' HORSESI HORSES! EXCELLENT STARTER -; 1 John son Associates

B i e jocated on 10 actes fealures || perfect first time or retirement home on huge lot which | « 4 AL QIN-LTD., REALTOR

d Nnuge renovdlea xicnen with new capbinets, spacious iv.rm. § - : e e

with French doors & new carpet, fam. rm. with walkout, fire- | allows to build a 3 car garage. Malure area of town PRESIDENTS

| place & French doors, updated cedar bathroom with jacuzzi | | within walking distance to schools, transportation, or | 0 | -
| tub, new furnace plus 1 acre of fenced paddocks with a barn. _f; ;:;; shqppmg. All thermal windows. Newer gas furnace. s . W hJ‘A
'\ Call Steve*. '==‘=-:"Ma|n floor laundry room. Call Steve*. @ RCA8-168 / - cage A s g
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